Netzstrukturdaten Strom 2017

Netzlangen Kabel

Hochspannung 0 km
Mittelspannung 33,10 km
Niederspannung 101,10 km

Installierte Leistung
Umspannung

Entnommene Jahresarbeit
Mittelspannung
Umspannung
Niederspannung

Anzahl der Entnahemstellen
Mittelspannung
Umspannung
Niederspannung

sonstige Angaben
versorgte Flache
geographische Flache
Einwohnerzahl

Leine -Solling GmbH

Freileitung
0 km
10,19 km
0,59 km

16.410 kVA

17.349.019 kWh
12.930.702 kWh
14.062.637 kWh

10

3.768

7,6 km?
82 km?
7.433



