

## **Netzstrukturdaten Strom 2017**

Netzlängen	Kabel	Freileitung
Hochspannung	0 km	0 km
Mittelspannung	33,10 km	10,19 km
Niederspannung	101,10 km	0,59 km

Installierte Leistung	
Umspannung	16.410 kVA

Entnommene Jahresarbeit	
Mittelspannung	17.349.019 kWh
Umspannung	12.930.702 kWh
Niederspannung	14.062.637 kWh

Anzahl der Entnahemstellen	
Mittelspannung	10
Umspannung	1
Niederspannung	3.768

sonstige Angaben	
versorgte Fläche	7,6 km²
geographische Fläche	82 km²
Einwohnerzahl	7.433